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Differenza tra i gruppi nelle crono : 100.61%

Class. N° Conduttore / Driver Nat QP1 QP2 QP3 Tempo Diff Giri Gruppo

1 361 COLOMBO LORENZO 44.221 - - 44.221 12 A

2 353 MOSCA TOMMASO 44.332 - - 44.332 0.111 11 B

3 313 REICHER SIMON 44.359 - - 44.359 0.138 12 C

4 379 RAUCCI GIULIANO 44.368 - - 44.368 0.147 11 D

5 387 FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN 44.437 - - 44.437 0.216 13 E

6 329 MAX FEWTRELL 44.440 - - 44.440 0.219 11 A

7 325 ENAAM AHMED - - 44.448 44.448 0.227 11 B

8 331 YE YFEI 44.463 - - 44.463 0.242 11 C

9 377 SEREIA GABRIEL 44.468 - - 44.468 0.247 11 D

10 327 TRAVISANUTTO  LORENZO - 44.489 - 44.489 0.268 12 E

11 316 SLUTSKIY ARTEM 44.527 - - 44.527 0.306 12 A

12 370 LORANDI LEONARDO - - 44.534 44.534 0.313 12 B

13 334 TONTERI PAAVO 44.534 - - 44.534 0.313 11 C

14 324 BECKMANN DAVID 44.552 - - 44.552 0.331 11 D

15 360 FITTJE JANNES - - 44.554 44.554 0.333 13 E

16 349 TICKTUM DANIEL - 44.560 - 44.560 0.339 11 A

17 321 CORREA JUAN MANUEL 44.609 - - 44.609 0.388 11 B

18 392 ZENDELI LIRIM 44.643 - - 44.643 0.422 11 C

19 306 MATVEY MASLOV - 44.656 - 44.656 0.435 12 D

20 305 VARTANYAN ALEXANDER - - 44.662 44.662 0.441 12 E

21 366 LALIBERTE KAMI - - 44.663 44.663 0.442 11 A

22 339 MARTINEZ ELISEO 44.668 - - 44.668 0.447 11 B

23 384 HESSE MAX 44.680 - - 44.680 0.459 12 C

24 375 GEORGII TALACHANOV - - 44.688 44.688 0.467 13 D

25 344 PANKIEWICZ WIKTORIA 44.693 - - 44.693 0.472 12 E

26 326 YUE YANG - - 44.708 44.708 0.487 12 A

27 374 MILELL NOAH - - 44.713 44.713 0.492 13 B

28 346 LUNDGAARD CHRISTIAN - - 44.727 44.727 0.506 13 C

29 376 NIKITA VOLEGOV - - 44.734 44.734 0.513 12 D

30 351 ZOTOV GLEB 44.744 - - 44.744 0.523 12 E

31 317 TRAVNIKOV SERGEI 44.764 - - 44.764 0.543 12 A

32 364 DRUGOVICH RONCATO FELIPE - - 44.777 44.777 0.556 13 B

33 312 LESSENES BENJAMIN - 44.791 - 44.791 0.570 12 C

34 315 SLUTSKIY ZACHAR - 44.791 - 44.791 0.570 11 D

35 381 KALMTHOUT RiNUS - 44.794 - 44.794 0.573 11 E

36 347 GARCIA MARTA - - 44.798 44.798 0.577 12 A

37 369 ALESI GIULIANO - - 44.804 44.804 0.583 13 B

38 345 NOVALAK CLEMENT 44.806 - - 44.806 0.585 12 C

39 389 SMORODINOV ALEXEY - - 44.812 44.812 0.591 13 D

40 322 GHENO JACOPO 44.812 - - 44.812 0.591 11 E

41 368 MAINI KUSH - - 44.815 44.815 0.594 13 A

42 314 ARTEM PETROV - - 44.821 44.821 0.600 13 B

43 358 BROZZONI ALESSANDRO 44.833 - - 44.833 0.612 12 C

44 335 PASMA PATRIK - - 44.834 44.834 0.613 13 D

45 352 LOMBARDO DAVIDE - - 44.836 44.836 0.615 12 E

46 380 NYBERG TOBIAS 44.841 - - 44.841 0.620 12 A

47 372 MAGNUS GILLES 44.858 - - 44.858 0.637 12 B

48 362 CHINELLI MASSIMO - - 44.863 44.863 0.642 13 C

49 336 JOSHUA FRANCIS SHIMT - 44.870 - 44.870 0.649 12 D

50 359 VERKROOST BARD - - 44.880 44.880 0.659 13 E

51 341 KRENCISZ JAN - 44.886 - 44.886 0.665 13 A

52 330 IVAN  PEKLIN 44.894 - - 44.894 0.673 10 B

53 333 LAZZARONI FILIPPO - 44.905 - 44.905 0.684 13 C

54 386 SAVOILANEN TEEMU 44.914 - - 44.914 0.693 12 D

55 365 RASPATELLI MATTEO - - 44.918 44.918 0.697 13 E

56 348 LEGERET LUCA 44.922 - - 44.922 0.701 12 A
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57 308 LAPPALAINEN KONSTA - 44.930 - 44.930 0.709 12 B

58 371 RUNNEGARD NILS - 44.934 - 44.934 0.713 13 C

59 354 JOONA  ERIKSSON - 44.942 - 44.942 0.721 13 D

60 356 BACIUSKA ROKAS 44.953 - - 44.953 0.732 12 E

61 390 DIKKIE VAN DERWAL - - 44.957 44.957 0.736 13 A

62 343 PANKIEWICZ JULIA - - 44.962 44.962 0.741 13 B

63 338 MASZTALERZ JACUB - - 44.977 44.977 0.756 13 C

64 337 AZEDO YOHAN - - 44.987 44.987 0.766 13 D

65 309 SVENSSON EMMA - - 44.988 44.988 0.767 13 E

66 355 IBANEZ LLUC - 45.059 - 45.059 0.838 13 A

67 357 SCHREINER CARRIE - 45.062 - 45.062 0.841 12 B

68 342 ROBIN SARIO - 45.062 - 45.062 0.841 13 C

69 304 JOHNSEN SINDRE - 45.071 - 45.071 0.850 12 D

70 307 TASHKALOV DAMIR - - 45.077 45.077 0.856 13 E

71 385 KASHEN THEOGRAN NAICKER - 45.101 - 45.101 0.880 12 A

72 328 ALEKSANDROV ALEKSANDROV - 45.102 - 45.102 0.881 13 B

73 332 ADAM HAIKAL MAZRUL HAIZAD - 45.129 - 45.129 0.908 13 C

74 382 VELEV VELKO - - 45.133 45.133 0.912 13 D

75 303 JONASSON EDWARD - 45.168 - 45.168 0.947 12 E

76 383 NERMAN HUGO 45.187 - - 45.187 0.966 12 A

77 302 BLOMQVIST ISAC - 45.204 - 45.204 0.983 13 B

78 340 TILLET ARCHIE - 45.205 - 45.205 0.984 13 C

79 311 DE PAUW ULYSSE - 45.282 - 45.282 1.061 12 D

80 320 GREGULA JACUB - 45.300 - 45.300 1.079 13 E

81 363 POLLARA ALESSIO - - 45.308 45.308 1.087 11 A

82 319 JAN ANTOSZEWSKY ANTOSZEWSK - 45.325 - 45.325 1.104 13 B

83 388 NOSOV IVAN - 45.498 - 45.498 1.277 13 C

84 318 PAUL MAXIMILIAN - 45.581 - 45.581 1.360 12 D

85 391 MZAITI ABDESSALAM 45.770 - - 45.770 1.549 12 E

86 378 USHAKOV ANTON - 45.824 - 45.824 1.603 11 A

87 301 SARGEANT LOGAN - 53.740 - 53.740 9.519 1 B
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Class. N° Conduttore / Driver Nat Q
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A
-B

C
-E

C
-D

A
-E

B
-C

D
-E

A
-C

B
-D

A
-D

B
-E Punti

1 349 TICKTUM DANIEL 16 0 - - 7 - - 0 - 0 - 7

2 329 MAX FEWTRELL 6 2 - - 4 - - 2 - 1 - 9

3 325 ENAAM AHMED 7 3 - - - 2 - - 3 - 2 10

4 370 LORANDI LEONARDO 12 5 - - - 0 - - 2 - 3 10

5 305 VARTANYAN ALEXANDER 20 - 0 - 2 - 4 - - - 4 10

6 324 BECKMANN DAVID 14 - - 0 - - 6 - 4 1,5 - 11,5

7 353 MOSCA TOMMASO 2 4 - - - 9 - - 0 - 0 13

8 360 FITTJE JANNES 15 - 8 - 0 - 0 - - - 5 13

9 327 TRAVISANUTTO  LORENZO 10 - 2 - 3 - 5 - - - 7 17

10 377 SEREIA GABRIEL 9 - - 3 - - 3 - 9 2,5 - 17,5

11 379 RAUCCI GIULIANO 4 - - 2 - - 2 - 5 13 - 22

12 321 CORREA JUAN MANUEL 17 7 - - - 4 - - 7 - 6 24

13 346 LUNDGAARD CHRISTIAN 28 - 5 4 - 10 - 5 - - - 24

14 306 MATVEY MASLOV 19 - - 5 - - 7 - 10 3 - 25

15 366 LALIBERTE KAMI 21 9 - - 6 - - 6 - 5 - 26

16 326 YUE YANG 26 8 - - 9 - - 7 - 2 - 26

17 312 LESSENES BENJAMIN 33 - 19 6 - 6 - 3 - - - 34

18 339 MARTINEZ ELISEO 22 11 - - - 7 - - 8 - 13 39

19 364 DRUGOVICH RONCATO FELIPE 32 12 - - - 8 - - 14 - 8 42

20 375 GEORGII TALACHANOV 24 - - 20 - - 10 - 6 7,5 - 43,5

21 334 TONTERI PAAVO 13 - 6 30 - 3 - 8 - - - 47

22 331 YE YFEI 8 - 7 7 - 11 - 23 - - - 48

23 392 ZENDELI LIRIM 18 - 22 9 - 14 - 4 - - - 49

24 335 PASMA PATRIK 44 - - 11 - - 13 - 13 13,5 - 50,5

25 361 COLOMBO LORENZO 1 6 - - 5 - - 24 - 16,5 - 51,5

26 384 HESSE MAX 23 - 12 16 - 15 - 9 - - - 52

27 381 KALMTHOUT RiNUS 35 - 9 - 18 - 11 - - - 14 52

28 355 IBANEZ LLUC 66 15 - - 16 - - 15 - 7 - 53

Repechage

29 352 LOMBARDO DAVIDE 45 - 17 - 17 - 12 - - - 10 56

30 344 PANKIEWICZ WIKTORIA 25 - 10 - 10 - 17 - - - 21 58

31 390 DIKKIE VAN DERWAL 61 17 - - 15 - - 18 - 9,5 - 59,5

32 313 REICHER SIMON 3 - 3 27 - 5 - 26 - - - 61

33 359 VERKROOST BARD 50 - 11 - 14 - 14 - - - 22 61

34 341 KRENCISZ JAN 51 22 - - 12 - - 10 - 17,5 - 61,5

35 311 DE PAUW ULYSSE 79 - - 17 - - 16 - 26 3,5 - 62,5

36 347 GARCIA MARTA 36 27 - - 11 - - 19 - 6 - 63

37 348 LEGERET LUCA 56 16 - - 24 - - 12 - 11,5 - 63,5

38 376 NIKITA VOLEGOV 29 - - 8 - - 23 - 23 10 - 64

39 371 RUNNEGARD NILS 58 - 14 13 - 24 - 13 - - - 64

40 315 SLUTSKIY ZACHAR 34 - - 10 - - 27 - 22 6,5 - 65,5

41 389 SMORODINOV ALEXEY 39 - - 28 - - 15 - 18 4,5 - 65,5

42 314 ARTEM PETROV 42 26 - - - 13 - - 11 - 17 67

43 301 SARGEANT LOGAN 87 30 - - - 16 - - 12 - 9 67

44 317 TRAVNIKOV SERGEI 31 19 - - 8 - - 30 - 11 - 68

45 385 KASHEN THEOGRAN NAICKER 71 23 - - 19 - - 17 - 9 - 68

46 351 ZOTOV GLEB 30 - 13 - 13 - 33 - - - 11 70

47 304 JOHNSEN SINDRE 69 - - 22 - - 30 - 15 4 - 71

48 387 FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN 5 - 4 - 33 - 9 - - - 26 72

49 368 MAINI KUSH 41 13 - - 21 - - 33 - 5,5 - 72,5

50 337 AZEDO YOHAN 64 - - 24 - - 19 - 19 10,5 - 72,5

51 336 JOSHUA FRANCIS SHIMT 49 - - 32 - - 8 - 20 15,5 - 75,5

52 316 SLUTSKIY ARTEM 11 10 - - 20 - - 32 - 14 - 76

53 362 CHINELLI MASSIMO 48 - 16 29 - 18 - 14 - - - 77

54 342 ROBIN SARIO 68 - 18 18 - 20 - 22 - - - 78

55 345 NOVALAK CLEMENT 38 - 15 15 - 28 - 21 - - - 79
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56 308 LAPPALAINEN KONSTA 57 18 - - - 23 - - 27 - 16 84

57 354 JOONA  ERIKSSON 59 - - 14 - - 20 - 35 15 - 84

58 369 ALESI GIULIANO 37 32 - - - 12 - - 30 - 12 86

59 322 GHENO JACOPO 40 - 28 - 22 - 22 - - - 15 87

60 340 TILLET ARCHIE 78 - 25 12 - 17 - 34 - - - 88

61 318 PAUL MAXIMILIAN 84 - - 19 - - 21 - 31 17 - 88

62 333 LAZZARONI FILIPPO 53 - 24 33 - 21 - 11 - - - 89

63 380 NYBERG TOBIAS 46 31 - - 23 - - 25 - 12 - 91

64 386 SAVOILANEN TEEMU 54 - - 34 - - 24 - 28 8 - 94

65 332 ADAM HAIKAL MAZRUL HAIZAD 73 - 21 25 - 32 - 16 - - - 94

66 382 VELEV VELKO 74 - - 21 - - 29 - 32 12,5 - 94,5

67 302 BLOMQVIST ISAC 77 21 - - - 19 - - 29 - 28 97

68 309 SVENSSON EMMA 65 - 20 - 28 - 32 - - - 19 99

69 328 ALEKSANDROV NIKITA 72 29 - - - 27 - - 25 - 18 99

70 319 JAN ANTOSZEWSKY 82 28 - - - 30 - - 21 - 20 99

71 363 POLLARA ALESSIO 81 24 - - 27 - - 35 - 14,5 - 100,5

72 357 SCHREINER CARRIE 67 25 - - - 29 - - 17 - 30 101

73 378 USHAKOV ANTON 86 36 - - 29 - - 29 - 8,5 - 102,5

74 307 TASHKALOV DAMIR 70 - 27 - 26 - 26 - - - 24 103

75 330 IVAN  PEKLIN 52 33 - - - 22 - - 16 - 34 105

76 338 MASZTALERZ JACUB 63 - 29 23 - 33 - 20 - - - 105

77 374 MILELL NOAH 27 20 - - - 25 - - 34 - 27 106

78 372 MAGNUS GILLES 47 14 - - - 26 - - 33 - 33 106

79 356 BACIUSKA ROKAS 60 - 33 - 34 - 18 - - - 25 110

80 383 NERMAN HUGO 76 35 - - 31 - - 31 - 16 - 113

81 358 BROZZONI ALESSANDRO 43 - 23 31 - 34 - 27 - - - 115

82 320 GREGULA JACUB 80 - 26 - 32 - 25 - - - 32 115

83 388 NOSOV IVAN 83 - 30 26 - 31 - 28 - - - 115

84 391 MZAITI ABDESSALAM 85 - 31 - 30 - 31 - - - 23 115

85 365 RASPATELLI MATTEO 55 - 32 - 25 - 28 - - - 31 116

86 343 PANKIEWICZ JULIA 62 34 - - - 35 - - 24 - 29 122

87 303 JONASSON EDWARD 75 - 37 - 35 - 34 - - - 35 141
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Leader : N°390 DIKKIE VAN DERWAL (1-4)  /  N°352 LOMBARDO DAVIDE (5-15)

Ora Partenza : 23/02 - 11:32:32 81,74 Km/h44.481N°322 GHENO JACOPOMiglior tempo : 

Meteo : Sole        Aria : 10°C        Pista : Secco 82,22 Km/h44.221N°361 COLOMBO LORENZORecord dell'evento : 

Class. N° Concorrente / Entrant Nat Conduttore / Driver Nat Giri Diff Interv.glior tempo

1 352 RB KART TECHNOLOGY LOMBARDO DAVIDE 15 44.832

2 313 MM RACING KART REICHER SIMON 15 0.486 0.486 44.633

3 359 MONTFOORT MOTORSPORT VERKROOST BARD 15 1.160 0.674 44.760

4 336 ART GRAND PRIX srl JOSHUA FRANCIS SHIMT 15 1.874 0.714 44.597

5 390 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM DIKKIE VAN DERWAL 15 2.719 0.845 44.871

6 344 FORZA RACING PANKIEWICZ WIKTORIA 15 3.718 0.999 44.714

GOODBYE

7 304 WARD RACING JOHNSEN SINDRE 15 5.498 1.780 44.825

8 315 DR SLUTSKIY ZACHAR 15 5.674 0.176 44.776

9 311 VDK RACING DE PAUW ULYSSE 15 6.093 0.419 44.671

10 368 BABY RACE SRL MAINI KUSH 15 6.532 0.439 44.792

11 376 TEAM KOMAROV NIKITA VOLEGOV 15 6.791 0.259 44.732

12 316 DR SLUTSKIY ARTEM 15 7.009 0.218 44.646

13 347 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING GARCIA MARTA 15 9.327 2.318 44.804

14 340 CRG SPA TILLET ARCHIE 15 10.153 0.826 44.709

15 354 KOHTALA JUSSI JOONA  ERIKSSON 15 10.249 0.096 44.880

16 345 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT NOVALAK CLEMENT 15 10.559 0.310 44.840

17 362 BABY RACE SRL CHINELLI MASSIMO 15 12.929 2.370 44.731

18 371 GANDOLFI ENNIO RACING RUNNEGARD NILS 15 13.037 0.108 44.891

19 389 A.B. MOTORSPORT SMORODINOV ALEXEY 15 13.685 0.648 44.886

20 333 ART GRAND PRIX srl LAZZARONI FILIPPO 15 13.776 0.091 44.832

21 301 WARD RACING SARGEANT LOGAN 15 14.868 1.092 44.588

22 348 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING LEGERET LUCA 15 15.249 0.381 45.106

23 380 NYBERG KJETIL NYBERG TOBIAS 15 16.171 0.922 44.914

24 342 KOHTALA SPORTS ROBIN SARIO 15 16.307 0.136 44.782

25 308 WARD RACING LAPPALAINEN KONSTA 15 17.105 0.798 44.795

26 322 GHENO STEFANO GHENO JACOPO 15 17.307 0.202 44.481

27 317 DR TRAVNIKOV SERGEI 15 17.411 0.104 44.663

28 318 NKS FOR RACING PAUL MAXIMILIAN 15 17.535 0.124 44.913

29 369 BABY RACE SRL ALESI GIULIANO 15 17.827 0.292 44.863

30 387 PARO CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN 15 19.468 1.641 44.759

31 337 BIREL MOTORSPORT SRL AZEDO YOHAN 15 20.743 1.275 44.991

32 386 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND SAVOILANEN TEEMU 15 30.495 9.752 45.127

33 351 ATOLL RACING TEAM ZOTOV GLEB 15 35.655 5.160 45.200

34 385 ZANARDI KASHEN THEOGRAN NAICKER 5 10 Giri 10 Giri 45.477

35 314 DR ARTEM PETROV 1 14 Giri 4 Giri 54.106

36 341 AMO RACING TEAM KRENCISZ JAN 0 15 Giri 1 Giro
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Soggetto a verifica sportiva

PREFINAL KF3 (PF)

Risultati 

Apex Timing

WINTER CUP (ITA)  19-23/02/2014
Pagina 1 / 1

Leader : N°349 TICKTUM DANIEL (1-1)  /  N°325 ENAAM AHMED (2-20)

Ora Partenza : 23/02 - 13:33:42 82,09 Km/h44.289N°327 TRAVISANUTTO  LORENZOMiglior tempo : 

Meteo : Sole        Aria : 14°C        Pista : Secco 82,22 Km/h44.221N°361 COLOMBO LORENZORecord dell'evento : 

Class. N° Concorrente / Entrant Nat Conduttore / Driver Nat Giri Diff Interv.glior tempo

1 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT ENAAM AHMED 20 44.445

2 327 TRAVISANUTTO FABRIZIO TRAVISANUTTO  LORENZO 20 0.380 0.380 44.289

3 349 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING TICKTUM DANIEL 20 1.826 1.446 44.318

4 305 WARD RACING VARTANYAN ALEXANDER 20 1.946 0.120 44.386

5 329 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT FEWTRELL MAX 20 2.144 0.198 44.311

6 353 SCS RACING MOSCA TOMMASO 20 3.404 1.260 44.330

7 360 ADAC Hessen-Thueringen FITTJE JANNES 20 3.464 0.060 44.381

8 324 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT BECKMANN DAVID 20 4.397 0.933 44.497

9 312 VDK RACING LESSENES BENJAMIN 20 8.060 3.663 44.477

10 375 TEAM KOMAROV GEORGII TALACHANOV 20 8.125 0.065 44.458

11 379 GANDOLFI ENNIO RACING RAUCCI GIULIANO 20 8.271 0.146 44.674

12 366 BABY RACE SRL LALIBERTE KAMI 20 10.948 2.677 44.526

13 321 ENERGY CORSE SRL CORREA JUAN MANUEL 20 11.168 0.220 44.465

14 306 WARD RACING MATVEY MASLOV 20 11.913 0.745 44.516

15 346 LUNDGAARD RACING LUNDGAARD CHRISTIAN 20 12.438 0.525 44.464

16 352 RB KART TECHNOLOGY LOMBARDO DAVIDE 20 13.384 0.946 44.467

17 334 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND TONTERI PAAVO 20 13.418 0.034 44.308

18 364 BABY RACE SRL DRUGOVICH RONCATO FELIPE 20 13.553 0.135 44.632

19 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT YUE YANG 20 13.764 0.211 44.497

20 344 FORZA RACING PANKIEWICZ WIKTORIA 20 13.955 0.191 44.491

21 381 KEIJZER RACING KALMTHOUT RiNUS 20 15.133 1.178 44.515

22 377 BIREL MOTORSPORT SRL SEREIA GABRIEL 20 15.554 0.421 44.505

23 331 ART GRAND PRIX srl YE YFEI 20 15.595 0.041 44.389

24 313 MM RACING KART REICHER SIMON 20 15.708 0.113 44.435

25 336 ART GRAND PRIX srl JOSHUA FRANCIS SHIMT 20 19.681 3.973 44.604

26 355 DPK RACING IBANEZ LLUC 20 19.755 0.074 44.631

27 384 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT HESSE MAX 20 19.839 0.084 44.594

28 335 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND PASMA PATRIK 20 19.967 0.128 44.756

29 392 KSM RACING TEAM ZENDELI LIRIM 20 20.017 0.050 44.695

30 359 MONTFOORT MOTORSPORT VERKROOST BARD 20 20.659 0.642 44.758

31 390 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM DIKKIE VAN DERWAL 20 23.065 2.406 44.850

32 339 CRG SPA MARTINEZ ELISEO 20 28.915 5.850 45.033

33 370 BABY RACE SRL LORANDI LEONARDO 12 8 Giri 8 Giri 44.768

34 361 BABY RACE SRL COLOMBO LORENZO 0 20 Giri 12 Giri
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Soggetto a verifica sportiva

FINAL KF3 (F)

Risultati 

Apex Timing

WINTER CUP (ITA)  19-23/02/2014
Pagina 1 / 1

Leader : N°349 TICKTUM DANIEL (1-1)  /  N°325 ENAAM AHMED (2-20)

Ora Partenza : 23/02 - 15:12:35 81,92 Km/h44.381N°375 GEORGII TALACHANOVMiglior tempo : 

Meteo : Sole        Aria : 14°C        Pista : Secco 82,22 Km/h44.221N°361 COLOMBO LORENZORecord dell'evento : 

Class. N° Concorrente / Entrant Nat Conduttore / Driver Nat Giri Diff Interv.glior tempo

1 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT ENAAM AHMED 20 44.469

2 329 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT FEWTRELL MAX 20 1.655 1.655 44.503

3 327 TRAVISANUTTO FABRIZIO TRAVISANUTTO  LORENZO 20 3.018 1.363 44.580

4 349 ZANARDI STRAKKA RACING TICKTUM DANIEL 20 5.709 2.691 44.842

5 353 SCS RACING MOSCA TOMMASO 20 7.201 1.492 44.530

6 379 GANDOLFI ENNIO RACING RAUCCI GIULIANO 20 7.531 0.330 44.537

7 352 RB KART TECHNOLOGY LOMBARDO DAVIDE 20 9.033 1.502 44.573

8 370 BABY RACE SRL LORANDI LEONARDO 20 9.222 0.189 44.423

9 360 ADAC Hessen-Thueringen FITTJE JANNES 20 9.664 0.442 44.444

10 324 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT BECKMANN DAVID 20 9.884 0.220 44.484

11 305 WARD RACING VARTANYAN ALEXANDER 20 11.012 1.128 44.505

12 375 TEAM KOMAROV GEORGII TALACHANOV 20 11.299 0.287 44.381

13 312 VDK RACING LESSENES BENJAMIN 20 12.356 1.057 44.664

14 339 CRG SPA MARTINEZ ELISEO 20 12.796 0.440 44.534

15 377 BIREL MOTORSPORT SRL SEREIA GABRIEL 20 18.343 5.547 44.793

16 364 BABY RACE SRL DRUGOVICH RONCATO FELIPE 20 21.138 2.795 45.152

17 331 ART GRAND PRIX srl YE YFEI 20 22.362 1.224 44.840

18 361 BABY RACE SRL COLOMBO LORENZO 20 24.047 1.685 44.819

19 336 ART GRAND PRIX srl JOSHUA FRANCIS SHIMT 20 24.839 0.792 44.902

20 381 KEIJZER RACING KALMTHOUT RiNUS 20 25.330 0.491 44.874

21 392 KSM RACING TEAM ZENDELI LIRIM 20 25.437 0.107 44.871

22 344 FORZA RACING PANKIEWICZ WIKTORIA 20 25.564 0.127 44.872

23 359 MONTFOORT MOTORSPORT VERKROOST BARD 20 26.692 1.128 45.017

24 346 LUNDGAARD RACING LUNDGAARD CHRISTIAN 20 27.579 0.887 44.690

25 390 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM DIKKIE VAN DERWAL 20 28.298 0.719 45.109

26 335 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND PASMA PATRIK 20 32.277 3.979 45.140

27 355 DPK RACING IBANEZ LLUC 20 32.316 0.039 44.849

28 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT YUE YANG 20 32.364 0.048 44.731

29 313 MM RACING KART REICHER SIMON 20 34.327 1.963 44.788

30 306 WARD RACING MATVEY MASLOV 14 6 Giri 6 Giri 45.068

31 334 ART GRAND PRIX FINLAND TONTERI PAAVO 14 6 Giri 2.982 44.795

32 384 SOLGAT MOTORSPORT HESSE MAX 9 11 Giri 5 Giri 45.296

33 321 ENERGY CORSE SRL CORREA JUAN MANUEL 2 18 Giri 7 Giri 46.575

34 366 BABY RACE SRL LALIBERTE KAMI 1 19 Giri 1 Giro 51.877


